
 GROUP 6 Oil pump, oil tank  

  



 GROUP6 Oil pump, oil tank
ITEM PART DESCRIPTION

1 236513 Oil pump cpl. - without connection
   
5 026697 Screw M5x16
6 031867 Lock washer  B5
7 P 227393 Washer d20xd24x0,5
8 217313 Ferrule
9 044472 Oil line (per unit) 320mm
10  233116 Oil line 

11 236268 Oil tank 
12 236277 Oil tank cap
15 217319 Banjo 
16 227499 rubber gasket
17 227498 sealing disc
18 031075 Nut M6
19 236269 Oil level sensor
20 226285 Nut M6
21 026697 Screw M5x16
22 031922 Washer 5
23  044419 Screw ST 4,2x16
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

       
      

 

 


